
Minnesota Department of Health ELL Health Curriculum Answer Key – Lesson 10 

Lesson 10: Lymphatic System and Cancer 

Lymphatic System Definitions Match and 
Complete the Sentence 

1. d
2. f
3. a
4. b
5. e
6. c

antigens, unknown, infection, 
immunity 

Partner Dictation 
Answers are on partner’s paper

Quiz 

1. b
2. d
3. d
4. b
5. c
6. d
7. a
8. Talk to doctor; websites: MDH, CDC

CCRS STANDARDS ALIGNMENT: 

CCR Anchor 1 (Reading): Read closely to 
determine what the text says explicitly and 
to make logical inferences from it; cite 
specific textual evidence when writing or 
speaking to support conclusions drawn 
from the text. 

• Ask and answer questions about key
details in a text.


